
COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 5/23/2022 - 5/24/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-075183 05/23/2022 00:07 CLOSE PATROL S GUADALUPE ST/MONTEZUMA V208  NC  05/23/2022 00:08:55
22-075184 05/23/2022 00:12 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE V208  NC  05/23/2022 00:19:47
22-075185 05/23/2022 00:13 CLOSE PATROL 3474 ZAFARANO DR C330  NC  05/23/2022 00:40:20
22-075186 05/23/2022 00:13 CLOSE PATROL LINCOLN AVE/W PALACE AVE C301  NC  05/23/2022 00:19:44
22-075187 05/23/2022 00:13 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CAPITAN/CAMINO C282  NC  05/23/2022 00:20:50
22-075188 05/23/2022 00:13 DISORDERLY 2020 CALLE LORCA C301  NC  05/23/2022 00:39:48
22-075189 05/23/2022 00:16 TRAFFIC STOP 3474 ZAFARANO DR C330  VW  05/23/2022 00:21:11
22-075195 05/23/2022 00:23 DOMESTIC 2600 W ZIA RD C282  R   05/23/2022 01:58:49
22-075196 05/23/2022 00:34 SUSPICIOUS 2210 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD V208  NC  05/23/2022 01:38:15
22-075199 05/23/2022 00:45 WELFARE 4501 SAN IGNACIO RD C309  NC  05/23/2022 02:13:43
22-075200 05/23/2022 01:15 SUSPICIOUS E WATER ST/DON GASPAR AVE C301  NC  05/23/2022 02:02:37
22-075201 05/23/2022 01:27 WELFARE 4201 RODEO RD C330  NC  05/23/2022 01:58:41
22-075206 05/23/2022 02:33 TRAFFIC STOP 2632 SAWMILL RD V208  NC  05/23/2022 02:33:47
22-075207 05/23/2022 02:34 ATTEMPT TO 507 RODEO RD V208  R   05/23/2022 03:20:23
22-075208 05/23/2022 02:36 ABANDONED FOX RD/RUFINA ST C309  CNR 05/23/2022 04:22:41
22-075216 05/23/2022 04:18 SUSPICIOUS 144 CEDAR ST C301  NC  05/23/2022 05:26:34
22-075217 05/23/2022 04:21 SUSPICIOUS 2651 SIRINGO RD C301  CNR 05/23/2022 04:23:21
22-075223 05/23/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL CLARK RD/TRADES WEST RD A266  CNR 05/23/2022 07:37:04
22-075225 05/23/2022 06:04 DISORDERLY 901 W SAN MATEO RD A303  CNR 05/23/2022 07:37:16
22-075228 05/23/2022 06:21 DISORDERLY 2650 SAWMILL RD A303  CNR 05/23/2022 07:55:53
22-075232 05/23/2022 07:00 WANTED 1011 CALLE DE SUENOS A279  CNR 05/23/2022 08:08:10
22-075234 05/23/2022 07:14 CHECK 1121 ALTO ST A279  CNR 05/23/2022 09:11:24
22-075235 05/23/2022 07:20 ANIMAL CAMINO LAZO/LAZO CORTE S507  NC  05/23/2022 07:55:18
22-075236 05/23/2022 07:25 CLOSE PATROL 2655 SIRINGO RD A281  CNR 05/23/2022 08:40:00
22-075237 05/23/2022 07:30 CLOSE PATROL 5901 HERRERA DR A266  CNR 05/23/2022 08:07:15
22-075240 05/23/2022 07:53 LARCENY 123 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS A210  R   05/23/2022 09:44:58
22-075242 05/23/2022 07:56 ANIMALS 16 CHALAN RD S509  CNR 05/23/2022 08:15:27
22-075245 05/23/2022 08:03 ANIMAL 2718 CAMINO LAZO S505  CNR 05/23/2022 09:03:01
22-075247 05/23/2022 08:03 MV ACCIDENT 28200 INTERSTATE 25 A266  CNR 05/23/2022 09:31:45
22-075250 05/23/2022 08:10 STRAY 3110 PRIMO COLORES ST S507  CNR 05/23/2022 08:37:26
22-075252 05/23/2022 08:12 CRIMINAL 3973 CAMINO VISTA VERDE A281  R   05/23/2022 09:26:31
22-075253 05/23/2022 08:18 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/ROYBAL ST A279  VW  05/23/2022 08:22:02
22-075254 05/23/2022 08:22 CLOSE PATROL 851 W ALAMEDA ST A279  CNR 05/23/2022 08:39:47
22-075258 05/23/2022 08:29 911 HANG UP 1101 CAMINO DE CRUZ BLANCA A306  CNR 05/23/2022 09:17:50
22-075259 05/23/2022 08:30 DISORDERLY 1200-77 CAMINO CONSUELO A279  CNR 05/23/2022 11:06:31
22-075260 05/23/2022 08:32 CLOSE PATROL 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD CM2   CNR 05/23/2022 08:57:35
22-075261 05/23/2022 08:32 ABANDONED 795 W MANHATTAN AVE A303  CNR 05/23/2022 09:47:02
22-075263 05/23/2022 08:34 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A279  R   05/23/2022 09:08:06
22-075275 05/23/2022 08:49 DEAD ANIMAL 5001-BLK AIRPORT RD S509  NC  05/23/2022 09:21:43
22-075287 05/23/2022 09:07 ASSIST WITH 1200-78 CAMINO CONSUELO A281  CNR 05/23/2022 11:06:42
22-075288 05/23/2022 09:08 ABANDONED 7228 VUELTA DE LA LUZ T217  CNR 05/23/2022 14:00:34
22-075290 05/23/2022 09:12 AGGRAVATED 2241-31 CAMINO CARLOS REY A244  R   05/23/2022 09:46:26
22-075300 05/23/2022 09:37 SUSPICIOUS 2105 CALLE NAVIDAD A322  NR  05/23/2022 10:14:40
22-075304 05/23/2022 09:40 DEAD ANIMAL LOPEZ LN/RUFINA ST S507  CNR 05/23/2022 10:00:58
22-075305 05/23/2022 09:41 BURGLARY 640-334 ALTA VISTA ST A322  R   05/23/2022 12:32:59
22-075307 05/23/2022 09:42 DOG BITE 831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S509  CNR 05/23/2022 10:09:55
22-075308 05/23/2022 09:43 DEAD ANIMAL 2879-D TRADES WEST RD S505  CNR 05/23/2022 10:15:40
22-075312 05/23/2022 09:50 SUSPICIOUS 1429 SECOND ST A306  NC  05/23/2022 10:35:07
22-075315 05/23/2022 09:56 STRAY 16 CHALAN RD S507  R   05/23/2022 10:59:18
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22-075322 05/23/2022 10:16 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  NC  05/23/2022 19:02:05
22-075323 05/23/2022 10:16 WILDLIFE ASSIST2364 SANTA BARBARA DR S505  NC  05/23/2022 10:49:02
22-075326 05/23/2022 10:28 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  NR  05/23/2022 13:35:31
22-075331 05/23/2022 10:35 DISORDERLY 1708 CERRILLOS RD A306  R   05/23/2022 10:47:03
22-075336 05/23/2022 10:42 PSYCHIATRIC 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR A266  NC  05/23/2022 11:15:27
22-075337 05/23/2022 10:42 STALLED CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS T217  CNR 05/23/2022 11:50:47
22-075339 05/23/2022 10:44 DOCUMENTED 1730 LLANO ST A303  NC  05/23/2022 11:42:39
22-075343 05/23/2022 10:48 SUSPICIOUS 2020 CALLE LORCA A306  R   05/23/2022 14:09:22
22-075346 05/23/2022 10:51 ASSISTING 4044-111 CERRILLOS RD A281  CNR 05/23/2022 11:23:00
22-075348 05/23/2022 10:52 WELFARE 1341 ALAMO RD A303  CNR 05/23/2022 14:07:51
22-075350 05/23/2022 10:53 RECOVERED 3301 CERRILLOS RD A244  R   05/23/2022 14:09:30
22-075355 05/23/2022 11:01 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K211  R   05/23/2022 17:14:35
22-075356 05/23/2022 11:07 ABANDONED 3042 CALLE NUEVA VISTA B402  CNR 05/23/2022 15:24:08
22-075360 05/23/2022 11:13 IDENTITY THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  CBC 05/23/2022 18:33:44
22-075363 05/23/2022 11:16 ASSISTING HICKOX ST/CORTEZ ST A279  CNR 05/23/2022 11:36:06
22-075365 05/23/2022 11:18 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST T217  CNR 05/23/2022 12:49:09
22-075366 05/23/2022 11:19 911 HANG UP 2701 SAWMILL RD A279  CNR 05/23/2022 11:46:09
22-075372 05/23/2022 11:31 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B72   CNR 05/23/2022 18:40:20
22-075373 05/23/2022 11:33 MV ACCIDENT 1514 RODEO RD A303  CNR 05/23/2022 12:32:18
22-075376 05/23/2022 11:36 UNATTENDED 4501-D102 SAN IGNACIO RD A281  R   05/23/2022 15:15:31
22-075385 05/23/2022 11:49 DOCUMENTED 47 CAMINO CAPILLA VIEJA B255  R   05/23/2022 18:50:41
22-075388 05/23/2022 11:54 IDENTITY THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  R   05/23/2022 16:51:22
22-075399 05/23/2022 12:07 PSYCHIATRIC 2400-C CERRILLOS RD A266  CNR 05/23/2022 12:27:52
22-075400 05/23/2022 12:09 CIVIL PAPER 250 E ALAMEDA ST A313  R   05/23/2022 12:30:26
22-075403 05/23/2022 12:12 HARASSMENT 1896-71 LORCA DR K211  R   05/23/2022 16:31:27
22-075411 05/23/2022 12:20 DISORDERLY 3140-A CERRILLOS RD A303  CNR 05/23/2022 12:56:39
22-075412 05/23/2022 12:23 SUSPICIOUS 157 CALLE OJO FELIZ B255  NC  05/23/2022 19:07:16
22-075419 05/23/2022 12:34 AGGRAVATED 4824 SOLECITO CIR B285  R   05/23/2022 15:19:13
22-075422 05/23/2022 12:44 SUSPICIOUS 2020 CALLE LORCA A306  R   05/23/2022 12:44:03
22-075428 05/23/2022 12:48 DEAD ANIMAL 2262 CALLE DE ARCE S505  NR  05/23/2022 13:29:02
22-075429 05/23/2022 12:48 CIVIL PAPER 1011 CAMINO DEL GUSTO A313  NR  05/23/2022 13:31:23
22-075433 05/23/2022 13:00 TRAFFIC STOP 1469 ZEPOL RD T217  CI  05/23/2022 13:23:26
22-075434 05/23/2022 13:00 STALLED CERRILLOS RD/WAGON RD S505  CNR 05/23/2022 14:28:31
22-075436 05/23/2022 13:06 SUSPICIOUS 701-C KATHRYN AVE B202  CNR 05/23/2022 16:51:38
22-075437 05/23/2022 13:06 INJURED OR 1688 CERRO GORDO RD S509  NC  05/23/2022 13:41:30
22-075439 05/23/2022 13:11 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE S505  NR  05/23/2022 13:38:00
22-075449 05/23/2022 13:33 UNLAWFUL 5984 AIRPORT RD B204  R   05/23/2022 15:38:58
22-075450 05/23/2022 13:35 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  R   05/23/2022 15:57:53
22-075453 05/23/2022 13:44 NARCOTICS 1720 LLANO ST C309  NC  05/23/2022 21:16:35
22-075457 05/23/2022 13:57 ANIMALS 2020 CALLE LORCA S507  R   05/23/2022 15:25:58
22-075467 05/23/2022 14:18 CHECK 906 AGUA FRIA ST B272  AS  05/23/2022 19:14:24
22-075470 05/23/2022 14:21 MV ACCIDENT WAGON RD/EMBLEM RD B402  CNR 05/23/2022 15:15:40
22-075474 05/23/2022 14:24 HARASSMENT 3357-279 CERRILLOS RD A279  NC  05/23/2022 14:42:30
22-075475 05/23/2022 14:25 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B332  R   05/23/2022 15:05:46
22-075477 05/23/2022 14:26 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B332  R   05/23/2022 16:14:44
22-075479 05/23/2022 14:30 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CABESTRO/RODEO RD B402  NC  05/23/2022 21:08:10
22-075489 05/23/2022 14:46 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K211  CNR 05/23/2022 17:39:06
22-075492 05/23/2022 14:53 ILLEGALLY 653 CANYON RD T217  NC  05/23/2022 15:40:55
22-075493 05/23/2022 14:53 BURGLARY OF WEBBER ST/E BUENA VISTA ST B272  R   05/23/2022 18:13:36
22-075495 05/23/2022 14:56 LARCENY 4601 AIRPORT RD B204  R   05/23/2022 19:37:18
22-075500 05/23/2022 15:00 SUSPICIOUS CALLE CABALLERO/CAMINO B285  NC  05/23/2022 15:34:50
22-075505 05/23/2022 15:09 CHECK 509 CAMINO LOS ALTOS B272  AS  05/23/2022 19:28:08
22-075506 05/23/2022 15:09 FOLLOW UP 3155 LA PAZ LN I104  CNR 05/23/2022 15:14:00
22-075508 05/23/2022 15:10 WELFARE 16600 US 84-285 B272  CNR 05/23/2022 16:07:32
22-075509 05/23/2022 15:12 MV ACCIDENT GALISTEO ST/SAINT MICHAELS B402  CNR 05/23/2022 16:09:22
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22-075511 05/23/2022 15:16 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B332  CNR 05/23/2022 16:51:33
22-075517 05/23/2022 15:26 FOLLOW UP 4116 CHAPARRON PL I104  NC  05/23/2022 15:27:58
22-075519 05/23/2022 15:29 WELFARE 207 VILLA ALEGRE ST C301  R   05/23/2022 22:18:41
22-075523 05/23/2022 15:35 WELFARE 5999-16 AIRPORT RD B204  CNR 05/23/2022 16:17:50
22-075525 05/23/2022 15:46 LOCATED 2218-703 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD B312  R   05/23/2022 19:06:59
22-075526 05/23/2022 15:47 DISORDERLY 4650 AIRPORT RD B285  CNR 05/23/2022 16:13:10
22-075527 05/23/2022 15:48 DEAD ANIMAL 109 CALLE CORAZON S509  CNR 05/23/2022 16:02:18
22-075532 05/23/2022 15:55 MV ACCIDENT 4246 CERRILLOS RD B402  CNR 05/23/2022 17:33:45
22-075533 05/23/2022 15:56 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  NC  05/23/2022 21:48:41
22-075534 05/23/2022 15:57 CRIMINAL 1385 CAMINO DE JACOBO B285  CNR 05/23/2022 17:15:50
22-075535 05/23/2022 15:58 CRIMINAL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B312  CNR 05/23/2022 17:02:26
22-075538 05/23/2022 16:02 ILLEGAL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B285  NC  05/23/2022 22:50:37
22-075541 05/23/2022 16:09 FOLLOW UP 2504 CAMINO ENTRADA I104  NR  05/23/2022 16:16:35
22-075543 05/23/2022 16:18 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD A266  CNR 05/23/2022 19:56:30
22-075546 05/23/2022 16:23 STRAY 2001 HOPEWELL ST S505  R   05/23/2022 16:23:59
22-075548 05/23/2022 16:26 911 HANG UP 501 W ZIA RD B202  AS  05/23/2022 16:59:52
22-075550 05/23/2022 16:27 WELFARE 1240 SENDA DEL VALLE B204  R   05/23/2022 17:44:49
22-075554 05/23/2022 16:40 DISORDERLY 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B312  NC  05/23/2022 22:08:49
22-075558 05/23/2022 16:44 STRAY PASEO DEL SOL WEST/MESA S509  R   05/23/2022 16:44:51
22-075559 05/23/2022 16:46 NARCOTICS 1001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C301  NC  05/23/2022 21:10:31
22-075562 05/23/2022 17:01 UNLAWFUL 6708 JAGUAR DR B204  R   05/23/2022 18:41:49
22-075564 05/23/2022 17:05 DOMESTIC 1913-A ARROYO DE LAS CRUCES K211  CNR 05/23/2022 19:03:22
22-075567 05/23/2022 17:08 DOMESTIC 1001 VELARDE RD B285  CNR 05/23/2022 17:50:38
22-075569 05/23/2022 17:10 WELFARE 3626 CERRILLOS RD B332  NC  05/23/2022 18:22:32
22-075570 05/23/2022 17:10 WELFARE 2500-523 SAWMILL RD B312  NC  05/23/2022 20:41:06
22-075574 05/23/2022 17:13 INJURED OR 1209 CAMINO CARLOS REY S509  NC  05/23/2022 17:31:55
22-075576 05/23/2022 17:20 FIGHT 4250 CERRILLOS RD B332  CNR 05/23/2022 17:57:10
22-075581 05/23/2022 17:26 BURGLARY IN 2710 CERRILLOS RD B332  NC  05/23/2022 18:10:20
22-075585 05/23/2022 17:32 LARCENY 525 W ZIA RD K211  CNR 05/23/2022 18:11:47
22-075586 05/23/2022 17:33 ANIMALS 3201 ZAFARANO DR S509  CNR 05/23/2022 17:54:38
22-075587 05/23/2022 17:34 RESTRAIN OF 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY S509  CNR 05/23/2022 17:35:10
22-075588 05/23/2022 17:36 DISORDERLY 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY B204  CNR 05/23/2022 20:47:34
22-075589 05/23/2022 17:40 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B332  CNR 05/23/2022 19:51:36
22-075594 05/23/2022 17:52 MINOR SEX 3533 ZAFARANO DR B332  NC  05/23/2022 18:54:30
22-075598 05/23/2022 17:56 ANIMAL 3550 ZAFARANO DR B204  NC  05/23/2022 21:17:28
22-075608 05/23/2022 18:17 CLOSE PATROL 2110 S PACHECO ST B402  CNR 05/23/2022 18:22:50
22-075609 05/23/2022 18:18 MV ACCIDENT 952 RICHARDS AVE B402  MVC 05/23/2022 19:16:00
22-075610 05/23/2022 18:19 WELFARE 5741 AIRPORT RD B72   NC  05/23/2022 18:58:43
22-075611 05/23/2022 18:24 ILLEGALLY 5951 LARSON LOOP B402  NC  05/23/2022 19:48:01
22-075612 05/23/2022 18:28 IDENTITY THEFT 4129-812 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C309  ROA 05/23/2022 21:12:46
22-075617 05/23/2022 18:43 DISORDERLY 525 W ZIA RD B255  NC  05/23/2022 18:59:21
22-075618 05/23/2022 18:44 DISORDERLY 4312 CERRILLOS RD B285  CNR 05/23/2022 19:16:21
22-075621 05/23/2022 18:46 AGGRAVATED 2864 CERRILLOS RD B285  R   05/23/2022 20:24:31
22-075624 05/23/2022 18:54 DISORDERLY 1901 ARROYO DE LAS CRUCES C301  NC  05/23/2022 21:35:42
22-075629 05/23/2022 19:14 DISORDERLY 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD B285  CNR 05/23/2022 19:51:23
22-075633 05/23/2022 19:17 RECOVERED 1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR B202  R   05/24/2022 04:36:36
22-075635 05/23/2022 19:25 DOCUMENTED 2115 BOTULPH RD B255  R   05/23/2022 22:07:28
22-075638 05/23/2022 19:29 SUSPICIOUS 3298 CERRILLOS RD B204  NC  05/23/2022 19:41:47
22-075639 05/23/2022 19:31 SUSPICIOUS 108 TEMBLON ST C301  NC  05/23/2022 21:15:03
22-075640 05/23/2022 19:35 DOMESTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C282  R   05/23/2022 21:15:22
22-075641 05/23/2022 19:38 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST B204  CNR 05/23/2022 20:57:29
22-075648 05/23/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL CLARK RD/TRADES WEST RD C330  CNR 05/23/2022 20:48:35
22-075651 05/23/2022 20:08 SUSPICIOUS 1158 HARRISON RD C309  CNR 05/23/2022 21:11:43
22-075652 05/23/2022 20:09 HARASSMENT 4129-1316 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C330  NR  05/23/2022 21:11:57
22-075653 05/23/2022 20:18 SUSPICIOUS 2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B285  NC  05/23/2022 21:35:29
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22-075656 05/23/2022 20:24 DISORDERLY 7212 AVENIDA EL NIDO C330  NC  05/23/2022 21:40:51
22-075659 05/23/2022 20:37 SUSPICIOUS 1101 CALLE DE SUENOS B204  NC  05/23/2022 20:57:15
22-075660 05/23/2022 20:58 ILLEGALLY 1500 ESCONDIDA CT B402  CI  05/23/2022 21:22:06
22-075664 05/23/2022 21:09 WELFARE 1972 THOMAS AVE C309  NC  05/23/2022 21:24:30
22-075667 05/23/2022 21:30 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/CALLE ATAJO C309  VW  05/23/2022 21:32:58
22-075669 05/23/2022 21:36 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C309  CNR 05/23/2022 21:46:26
22-075671 05/23/2022 21:47 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/JAGUAR DR C309  CI  05/23/2022 22:03:09
22-075673 05/23/2022 21:52 DISORDERLY 701-217 CAMINO DE LA FAMILIA C301  NC  05/23/2022 22:30:01
22-075676 05/23/2022 22:01 DISORDERLY 3357 CERRILLOS RD C330  CNR 05/23/2022 22:10:34
22-075677 05/23/2022 22:03 CLOSE PATROL 2010 CERRILLOS RD B402  CNR 05/23/2022 22:21:15
22-075678 05/23/2022 22:09 DISORDERLY 3430 CERRILLOS RD C330  CNR 05/23/2022 22:24:08
22-075679 05/23/2022 22:10 CLOSE PATROL 3474 ZAFARANO DR C309  CNR 05/23/2022 22:15:41
22-075680 05/23/2022 22:19 CLOSE PATROL 1419 ZEPOL RD B204  CNR 05/23/2022 22:42:21
22-075682 05/23/2022 22:24 CLOSE PATROL 3251 CERRILLOS RD C330  CNR 05/23/2022 22:37:23
22-075686 05/23/2022 22:43 SUSPICIOUS 5 FLORENCE RD C309  NC  05/24/2022 00:07:00
22-075688 05/23/2022 22:45 CLOSE PATROL 5701 HERRERA DR C309  CNR 05/23/2022 22:58:56
22-075689 05/23/2022 22:45 CLOSE PATROL 1612 ALCALDESA ST C301  CNR 05/23/2022 23:19:31
22-075693 05/23/2022 22:54 WEAPONS OR 1449 ZEPOL RD B204  CNR 05/23/2022 23:10:22
22-075694 05/23/2022 23:00 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CABESTRO/RODEO RD C282  CNR 05/23/2022 23:31:41
22-075695 05/23/2022 23:06 SUSPICIOUS 753 CERRILLOS RD B255  CNR 05/23/2022 23:55:24
22-075701 05/23/2022 23:29 WELFARE 4501-F202 SAN IGNACIO RD K211  CNR 05/23/2022 23:45:55
22-075703 05/23/2022 23:47 CLOSE PATROL 2001 HOPEWELL ST C282  CNR 05/23/2022 23:53:06
22-075706 05/23/2022 23:51 DOMESTIC 2110-24 RANCHO SIRINGO RD C301  R   05/24/2022 07:12:23
22-075712 05/24/2022 00:20 CLOSE PATROL 3357-D CERRILLOS RD C330  CNR 05/24/2022 01:19:59
22-075714 05/24/2022 00:37 CLOSE PATROL 200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST K211  CNR 05/24/2022 00:57:30
22-075715 05/24/2022 00:38 WELFARE 1449-201 ZEPOL RD C282  NC  05/24/2022 02:19:59
22-075716 05/24/2022 00:39 CHECK 3575 CERRILLOS RD C330  AS  05/24/2022 01:20:06
22-075717 05/24/2022 00:49 WELFARE 3991-216 CAMINO JULIANA C330  NC  05/24/2022 01:50:20
22-075719 05/24/2022 01:04 SUSPICIOUS 1400 PASEO NORTENO C309  NC  05/24/2022 01:35:12
22-075720 05/24/2022 01:13 SUSPICIOUS 3617 GUNNISON RD C330  NC  05/24/2022 01:42:02
22-075723 05/24/2022 01:29 MV ACCIDENT W ZIA RD/CALLE BELLA C309  MVC 05/24/2022 02:52:34
22-075735 05/24/2022 03:10 WELFARE 28200 INTERSTATE 25 C309  NC  05/24/2022 03:30:41
22-075741 05/24/2022 04:44 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C301  CNR 05/24/2022 05:06:16
22-075744 05/24/2022 05:08 DISORDERLY 1089 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C330  NC  05/24/2022 05:51:29
22-075745 05/24/2022 05:08 DISORDERLY 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C282  NC  05/24/2022 06:21:21
22-075747 05/24/2022 05:30 SUSPICIOUS 2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD K225  CNR 05/24/2022 08:03:49
22-075748 05/24/2022 05:33 ASSIST FIRE 1475-261 RODEO RD C282  AA  05/24/2022 05:45:21
22-075751 05/24/2022 05:46 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A318  CNR 05/24/2022 08:10:59
22-075753 05/24/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL CLARK RD/TRADES WEST RD A318  CNR 05/24/2022 07:28:15
22-075754 05/24/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CABESTRO/RODEO RD A263  NR  05/24/2022 06:49:02
22-075757 05/24/2022 06:16 WELFARE 4360 RODEO RD A258  NC  05/24/2022 06:42:26
22-075761 05/24/2022 06:42 ANIMAL 3118 LA PAZ LN S503  NC  05/24/2022 07:22:01
22-075763 05/24/2022 06:43 UNLAWFUL 4354 CERRILLOS RD A258  R   05/24/2022 07:46:01
22-075771 05/24/2022 07:01 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR T62   VW  05/24/2022 07:07:39
22-075776 05/24/2022 07:13 DISORDERLY 1621 PACHECO ST A259  NC  05/24/2022 07:56:45
22-075778 05/24/2022 07:28 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO CARLOS REY/SIRINGO T273  CI  05/24/2022 07:39:28
22-075784 05/24/2022 07:43 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/APACHE AVE T273  CI  05/24/2022 07:51:13
22-075798 05/24/2022 07:58 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER RD A210  NR  05/24/2022 08:01:23

Total Number of Events Listed: 207
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Prime
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2022-005192 05/23/2022 00:23 DOMESTIC 2600 W ZIA RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-005193 05/23/2022 02:34 ATLMVEH 507 RODEO RD V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-005194 05/23/2022 07:53 LARCENY 123 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-005195 05/23/2022 08:34 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-005196 05/23/2022 08:12 CRIDAMM
V

3973 CAMINO VISTA VERDE A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-005197 05/23/2022 09:12 AGGASLT 2241-31 CAMINO CARLOS 
REY

A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-005198 05/23/2022 09:56 STRAY   16 CHALAN RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-005199 05/23/2022 10:35 DISORDER 1708 CERRILLOS RD A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-005200 05/23/2022 08:30 DISORDER 1200-77 CAMINO 
CONSUELO

A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-005201 05/23/2022 10:53 RECVEH  3301 CERRILLOS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-005202 05/23/2022 09:41 BURGLAR
Y

640-334 ALTA VISTA ST A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-005203 05/23/2022 11:36 DEATH   4501-D102 SAN IGNACIO RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-005204 05/23/2022 12:09 CIVILPAP 250 E ALAMEDA ST A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

2022-005205 05/23/2022 10:48 SUSPPER 2020 CALLE LORCA A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-005206 05/23/2022 12:44 SUSPPER 2020 CALLE LORCA A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-005207 05/23/2022 13:35 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-005208 05/23/2022 12:34 AGGASLT 4824 SOLECITO CIR B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-005209 05/23/2022 14:25 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-005210 05/23/2022 14:26 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-005212 05/23/2022 13:57 RAL     2020 CALLE LORCA S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-005213 05/23/2022 13:33 STOLENM
V

5984 AIRPORT RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-005214 05/23/2022 11:49 DOCINFOR 47 CAMINO CAPILLA VIEJA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-005215 05/23/2022 12:12 HARASS  1896-71 LORCA DR K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-005216 05/23/2022 16:23 STRAY   2001 HOPEWELL ST S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-005217 05/23/2022 11:54 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-005218 05/23/2022 14:53 BURGMV  WEBBER ST/E BUENA 
VISTA ST

B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-005219 05/23/2022 11:01 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-005220 05/23/2022 16:44 STRAY   PASEO DEL SOL 
WEST/MESA DEL ORO

S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-005221 05/23/2022 16:27 WELFARE 1240 SENDA DEL VALLE B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K
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2022-005222 05/23/2022 15:46 LOCMISS 2218-703 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

2022-005223 05/23/2022 17:01 STOLENM
V

6708 JAGUAR DR B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-005224 05/23/2022 14:56 LARCENY 4601 AIRPORT RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-005225 05/23/2022 19:17 RECVEH  1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-005226 05/23/2022 18:46 AGGASLT 2864 CERRILLOS RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-005227 05/23/2022 19:25 DOCINFOR 2115 BOTULPH RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-005228 05/23/2022 19:35 DOMESTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-005229 05/23/2022 15:29 WELFARE 207 VILLA ALEGRE ST C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-005230 05/23/2022 23:51 DOMESTIC 2110-24 RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD

C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-005231 05/24/2022 06:43 STOLENM
V

4354 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

Total Number of Events Listed:  39

Page 2 of 2Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 5/23/2022 - 5/24/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

05/23/2022 00:07 CLOSEPA S GUADALUPE 
ST/MONTEZUMA AVE

V208  MARES, DENIS

05/23/2022 00:12 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE V208  MARES, DENIS

05/23/2022 00:13 CLOSEPA 3474 ZAFARANO DR C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

05/23/2022 00:13 CLOSEPA LINCOLN AVE/W PALACE 
AVE

C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

05/23/2022 00:13 CLOSEPA CAMINO CAPITAN/CAMINO 
LUMBRE

C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

05/23/2022 00:13 DISORDER 2020 CALLE LORCA C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

05/23/2022 00:16 TRAFFIC 3474 ZAFARANO DR C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-005192 05/23/2022 00:23 DOMESTIC 2600 W ZIA RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

05/23/2022 00:34 SUSPPER 2210 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD V208  MARES, DENIS

05/23/2022 00:45 WELFARE 4501 SAN IGNACIO RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/23/2022 01:15 SUSPPER E WATER ST/DON GASPAR 
AVE

C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

05/23/2022 01:27 WELFARE 4201 RODEO RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

05/23/2022 02:33 TRAFFIC 2632 SAWMILL RD V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-005193 05/23/2022 02:34 ATLMVEH 507 RODEO RD V208  MARES, DENIS

05/23/2022 02:36 ABANDON FOX RD/RUFINA ST C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/23/2022 04:18 SUSPPER 144 CEDAR ST C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

05/23/2022 04:21 SUSPPER 2651 SIRINGO RD C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

05/23/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA CLARK RD/TRADES WEST 
RD

A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

05/23/2022 06:04 DISORDER 901 W SAN MATEO RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

05/23/2022 06:21 DISORDER 2650 SAWMILL RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

05/23/2022 07:00 WANTED  1011 CALLE DE SUENOS A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

05/23/2022 07:14 ALARMBU
S

1121 ALTO ST A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

05/23/2022 07:20 ANIMWELF CAMINO LAZO/LAZO CORTE S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

05/23/2022 07:25 CLOSEPA 2655 SIRINGO RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

05/23/2022 07:30 CLOSEPA 5901 HERRERA DR A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-005194 05/23/2022 07:53 LARCENY 123 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

05/23/2022 07:56 RAL     16 CHALAN RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

05/23/2022 08:03 ANIMWELF 2718 CAMINO LAZO S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

05/23/2022 08:03 MVAINJUR 28200 INTERSTATE 25 A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

05/23/2022 08:10 STRAY   3110 PRIMO COLORES ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-005196 05/23/2022 08:12 CRIDAMM
V

3973 CAMINO VISTA VERDE A281  CORDOVA, MARK
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05/23/2022 08:18 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/ROYBAL ST

A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

05/23/2022 08:22 CLOSEPA 851 W ALAMEDA ST A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

05/23/2022 08:29 911HU   1101 CAMINO DE CRUZ 
BLANCA

A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-005200 05/23/2022 08:30 DISORDER 1200-77 CAMINO 
CONSUELO

A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

05/23/2022 08:32 CLOSEPA 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

05/23/2022 08:32 ABANDON 795 W MANHATTAN AVE A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-005195 05/23/2022 08:34 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

05/23/2022 08:49 DEADANIM 5001-BLK AIRPORT RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

05/23/2022 09:07 NEIGHBOR 1200-78 CAMINO 
CONSUELO

A281  CORDOVA, MARK

05/23/2022 09:08 ABANDON 7228 VUELTA DE LA LUZ T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

2022-005197 05/23/2022 09:12 AGGASLT 2241-31 CAMINO CARLOS 
REY

A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

05/23/2022 09:37 SUSPPER 2105 CALLE NAVIDAD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

05/23/2022 09:40 DEADANIM LOPEZ LN/RUFINA ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-005202 05/23/2022 09:41 BURGLAR
Y

640-334 ALTA VISTA ST A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

05/23/2022 09:42 DOGBITE 831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

05/23/2022 09:43 DEADANIM 2879-D TRADES WEST RD S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

05/23/2022 09:50 SUSPPER 1429 SECOND ST A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-005198 05/23/2022 09:56 STRAY   16 CHALAN RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

05/23/2022 10:16 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/23/2022 10:16 WILDLIFE 2364 SANTA BARBARA DR S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

05/23/2022 10:28 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-005199 05/23/2022 10:35 DISORDER 1708 CERRILLOS RD A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

05/23/2022 10:42 PSYCH   1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

05/23/2022 10:42 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

05/23/2022 10:44 DOCINFOR 1730 LLANO ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-005205 05/23/2022 10:48 SUSPPER 2020 CALLE LORCA A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

05/23/2022 10:51 AMBULAN
C

4044-111 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

05/23/2022 10:52 WELFARE 1341 ALAMO RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-005201 05/23/2022 10:53 RECVEH  3301 CERRILLOS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-005219 05/23/2022 11:01 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

05/23/2022 11:07 ABANDON 3042 CALLE NUEVA VISTA B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

05/23/2022 11:13 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/23/2022 11:16 AMBULAN
C

HICKOX ST/CORTEZ ST A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J
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05/23/2022 11:18 TRAFHAZ SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

05/23/2022 11:19 911HU   2701 SAWMILL RD A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

05/23/2022 11:31 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

05/23/2022 11:33 MVANONI
N

1514 RODEO RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-005203 05/23/2022 11:36 DEATH   4501-D102 SAN IGNACIO RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-005214 05/23/2022 11:49 DOCINFOR 47 CAMINO CAPILLA VIEJA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-005217 05/23/2022 11:54 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

05/23/2022 12:07 PSYCH   2400-C CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-005204 05/23/2022 12:09 CIVILPAP 250 E ALAMEDA ST A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

2022-005215 05/23/2022 12:12 HARASS  1896-71 LORCA DR K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

05/23/2022 12:20 DISORDER 3140-A CERRILLOS RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

05/23/2022 12:23 SUSPPER 157 CALLE OJO FELIZ B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-005208 05/23/2022 12:34 AGGASLT 4824 SOLECITO CIR B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-005206 05/23/2022 12:44 SUSPPER 2020 CALLE LORCA A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

05/23/2022 12:48 DEADANIM 2262 CALLE DE ARCE S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

05/23/2022 12:48 CIVILPAP 1011 CAMINO DEL GUSTO A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

05/23/2022 13:00 TRAFFIC 1469 ZEPOL RD T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

05/23/2022 13:00 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/WAGON RD S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

05/23/2022 13:06 SUSPVEH 701-C KATHRYN AVE B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/23/2022 13:06 INJANIMA 1688 CERRO GORDO RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

05/23/2022 13:11 TRAFHAZ CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-005213 05/23/2022 13:33 STOLENM
V

5984 AIRPORT RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-005207 05/23/2022 13:35 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

05/23/2022 13:44 NARCOTIC 1720 LLANO ST C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-005212 05/23/2022 13:57 RAL     2020 CALLE LORCA S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

05/23/2022 14:18 ALARMRE
S

906 AGUA FRIA ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

05/23/2022 14:21 MVANONI
N

WAGON RD/EMBLEM RD B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

05/23/2022 14:24 HARASS  3357-279 CERRILLOS RD A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-005209 05/23/2022 14:25 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-005210 05/23/2022 14:26 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

05/23/2022 14:30 CLOSEPA CAMINO 
CABESTRO/RODEO RD

B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

05/23/2022 14:46 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

05/23/2022 14:53 PARKED  653 CANYON RD T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

2022-005218 05/23/2022 14:53 BURGMV  WEBBER ST/E BUENA 
VISTA ST

B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-005224 05/23/2022 14:56 LARCENY 4601 AIRPORT RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K
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05/23/2022 15:00 SUSPPER CALLE 
CABALLERO/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

05/23/2022 15:09 ALARMRE
S

509 CAMINO LOS ALTOS B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

05/23/2022 15:09 FOLLOWU
P

3155 LA PAZ LN I104  CONKLIN, DIANNA

05/23/2022 15:10 WELFARE 16600 US 84-285 B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

05/23/2022 15:12 MVANONI
N

GALISTEO ST/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

05/23/2022 15:16 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

05/23/2022 15:26 FOLLOWU
P

4116 CHAPARRON PL I104  CONKLIN, DIANNA

2022-005229 05/23/2022 15:29 WELFARE 207 VILLA ALEGRE ST C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

05/23/2022 15:35 WELFARE 5999-16 AIRPORT RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-005222 05/23/2022 15:46 LOCMISS 2218-703 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

05/23/2022 15:47 DISORDER 4650 AIRPORT RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

05/23/2022 15:48 DEADANIM 109 CALLE CORAZON S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

05/23/2022 15:55 MVANONI
N

4246 CERRILLOS RD B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

05/23/2022 15:56 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

05/23/2022 15:57 CRIMTRES 1385 CAMINO DE JACOBO B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

05/23/2022 15:58 CRIMTRES 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

05/23/2022 16:02 DUMPING 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

05/23/2022 16:09 FOLLOWU
P

2504 CAMINO ENTRADA I104  CONKLIN, DIANNA

05/23/2022 16:18 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-005216 05/23/2022 16:23 STRAY   2001 HOPEWELL ST S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

05/23/2022 16:26 911HU   501 W ZIA RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-005221 05/23/2022 16:27 WELFARE 1240 SENDA DEL VALLE B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

05/23/2022 16:40 DISORDER 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

2022-005220 05/23/2022 16:44 STRAY   PASEO DEL SOL 
WEST/MESA DEL ORO

S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

05/23/2022 16:46 NARCOTIC 1001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-005223 05/23/2022 17:01 STOLENM
V

6708 JAGUAR DR B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

05/23/2022 17:05 DOMESTIC 1913-A ARROYO DE LAS 
CRUCES RD

K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

05/23/2022 17:08 DOMESTIC 1001 VELARDE RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

05/23/2022 17:10 WELFARE 3626 CERRILLOS RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

05/23/2022 17:10 WELFARE 2500-523 SAWMILL RD B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

05/23/2022 17:13 INJANIMA 1209 CAMINO CARLOS REY S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

05/23/2022 17:20 FIGHT   4250 CERRILLOS RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

05/23/2022 17:26 IPBURGLA 2710 CERRILLOS RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO
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05/23/2022 17:32 LARCENY 525 W ZIA RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

05/23/2022 17:33 RAL     3201 ZAFARANO DR S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

05/23/2022 17:34 ROA     1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

05/23/2022 17:36 DISORDER 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

05/23/2022 17:40 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

05/23/2022 17:52 SEXOFFE
N

3533 ZAFARANO DR B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

05/23/2022 17:56 ANIMWELF 3550 ZAFARANO DR B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

05/23/2022 18:17 CLOSEPA 2110 S PACHECO ST B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

05/23/2022 18:18 MVANONI
N

952 RICHARDS AVE B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

05/23/2022 18:19 WELFARE 5741 AIRPORT RD B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

05/23/2022 18:24 PARKED  5951 LARSON LOOP B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

05/23/2022 18:28 ID THEFT 4129-812 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/23/2022 18:43 DISORDER 525 W ZIA RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

05/23/2022 18:44 DISORDER 4312 CERRILLOS RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-005226 05/23/2022 18:46 AGGASLT 2864 CERRILLOS RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

05/23/2022 18:54 DISORDER 1901 ARROYO DE LAS 
CRUCES RD

C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

05/23/2022 19:14 DISORDER 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-005225 05/23/2022 19:17 RECVEH  1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-005227 05/23/2022 19:25 DOCINFOR 2115 BOTULPH RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

05/23/2022 19:29 SUSPPER 3298 CERRILLOS RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

05/23/2022 19:31 SUSPPER 108 TEMBLON ST C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-005228 05/23/2022 19:35 DOMESTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

05/23/2022 19:38 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

05/23/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA CLARK RD/TRADES WEST 
RD

C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

05/23/2022 20:08 SUSPPER 1158 HARRISON RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/23/2022 20:09 HARASS  4129-1316 SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

05/23/2022 20:18 SUSPVEH 2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

05/23/2022 20:24 DISORDER 7212 AVENIDA EL NIDO C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

05/23/2022 20:37 SUSPPER 1101 CALLE DE SUENOS B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

05/23/2022 20:58 PARKED  1500 ESCONDIDA CT B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

05/23/2022 21:09 WELFARE 1972 THOMAS AVE C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/23/2022 21:30 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/CALLE ATAJO C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/23/2022 21:36 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/23/2022 21:47 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/JAGUAR DR C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/23/2022 21:52 DISORDER 701-217 CAMINO DE LA 
FAMILIA

C301  GONZALES, ANDREA
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05/23/2022 22:01 DISORDER 3357 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

05/23/2022 22:03 CLOSEPA 2010 CERRILLOS RD B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

05/23/2022 22:09 DISORDER 3430 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

05/23/2022 22:10 CLOSEPA 3474 ZAFARANO DR C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/23/2022 22:19 CLOSEPA 1419 ZEPOL RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

05/23/2022 22:24 CLOSEPA 3251 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

05/23/2022 22:43 SUSPVEH 5 FLORENCE RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/23/2022 22:45 CLOSEPA 5701 HERRERA DR C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/23/2022 22:45 CLOSEPA 1612 ALCALDESA ST C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

05/23/2022 22:54 WEAPON  1449 ZEPOL RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

05/23/2022 23:00 CLOSEPA CAMINO 
CABESTRO/RODEO RD

C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

05/23/2022 23:06 SUSPPER 753 CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

05/23/2022 23:29 WELFARE 4501-F202 SAN IGNACIO RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

05/23/2022 23:47 CLOSEPA 2001 HOPEWELL ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-005230 05/23/2022 23:51 DOMESTIC 2110-24 RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD

C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

05/24/2022 00:20 CLOSEPA 3357-D CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

05/24/2022 00:37 CLOSEPA 200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

05/24/2022 00:38 WELFARE 1449-201 ZEPOL RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

05/24/2022 00:39 ALARMBU
S

3575 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

05/24/2022 00:49 WELFARE 3991-216 CAMINO JULIANA C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

05/24/2022 01:04 SUSPPER 1400 PASEO NORTENO C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/24/2022 01:13 SUSPVEH 3617 GUNNISON RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

05/24/2022 01:29 MVAINJUR W ZIA RD/CALLE BELLA C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/24/2022 03:10 WELFARE 28200 INTERSTATE 25 C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/24/2022 04:44 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

05/24/2022 05:08 DISORDER 1089 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

05/24/2022 05:08 DISORDER 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

05/24/2022 05:30 SUSPPER 2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

05/24/2022 05:33 ASSTFIRE 1475-261 RODEO RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

05/24/2022 05:46 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/24/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA CLARK RD/TRADES WEST 
RD

A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/24/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA CAMINO 
CABESTRO/RODEO RD

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/24/2022 06:16 WELFARE 4360 RODEO RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

05/24/2022 06:42 ANIMWELF 3118 LA PAZ LN S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-005231 05/24/2022 06:43 STOLENM
V

4354 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D
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05/24/2022 07:01 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

05/24/2022 07:13 DISORDER 1621 PACHECO ST A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/24/2022 07:28 TRAFFIC CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/SIRINGO RD

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

05/24/2022 07:43 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/APACHE 
AVE

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

05/24/2022 07:58 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER 
RD

A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

Total Number of Events Listed:  207
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